Project:

Contract:  Single Prime

New Hope EMS Station #18-046

Bid Tabulation

Date:

May 24, 2018

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Contractor

License
No.

Completed
Proposal Form

MBE
Forms

Addendum

Bid
Form

Bid
Bond

Base Bid

Alternate
#2

Total Bid

TCC Enterprises, Inc.
1089 NC Hwy 56 East
Louisburg, NC 27549

72364

i

5%

$1,680,000.00

$1,500.00

51,681,500.00

Engineered Construction Co,
3227 Wellington Court
Raleigh, NC 27615

30010

5%

$1,762,350.00

$2,100.00

$1,764,450.00

Riggs-Harrod Builders, Inc.
1117 E. Geer Street
Durham, NC 27704

18667

5%

$1,763,483.00

$2,357.00

$1,765,840.00

P.O. Box 400
Haw River, NC 27258

Central Builders, Inc. of Mebane

4176

5%

$1,770,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,771,500.00

PRO Construction, Inc.
2423C North Marine Boulevard
Jacksonville, NC 28546

26879

5%

$2,036,300.00

$2,500.00

$2,038.800,00

Spectra Builders, Inc.
P.O. Box 1215
Zebulon, NC 27597

45325

5%

$2,050,268.00

$2,215.00

$2,052,483.00

ACH Constructors, LLC
4020-111 Stirrup Creek Dr.
Durham, NC 27703

66035

5%

$2,165,000.00

33,400.00

$2,168,400.00

115 Chatham Street, Suite 301
Sanford, NC 27330

Progressive Contracting Co., Inc.

36100

5%

$2,255,000.00

$2,400.00

$2,257,400.00

Alternate # 2: Roller type window shades in lieu of base bid window blinds

This is to certify that the bids tabulated herein were publicly opened and read on the 24" day of May 2018 in Room 2900, 2nd Floor of the Wake County Justice Center, 301 S.
McDowell St., Raleigh, NC, and that all said bids were accompanied by certified checks or bidder's bond cxcept as otherwise noted,

-

Mark Forestieri

Director, Facilitics Design & Construction






