Bid Tabulation

Project: New Hope EMS Station #18-046

Contract: Single Prime

Date: May 24, 2018 Time: 2:00 p.m.

Contractor	License No.	Completed Proposal Form	MBE Forms	Addendum	Bid Form	Bid Bond	Base Bid	Alternate # 2	Total Bid
TCC Enterprises, Inc. 1089 NC Hwy 56 East Louisburg, NC 27549	72364	1	1	٧	1	5%	\$1,680,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,681,500.00
Engineered Construction Co. 3227 Wellington Court Raleigh, NC 27615	30010	1	4	1	√	5%	\$1,762,350.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,764,450.00
Riggs-Harrod Builders, Inc. 1117 E. Geer Street Durham, NC 27704	18667	٧	1	1	4	5%	\$1,763,483.00	\$2,357.00	\$1,765,840.00
Central Builders, Inc. of Mebane P.O. Box 400 Haw River, NC 27258	4176	1	√	٧	1	5%	\$1,770,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,771,500.00
PRO Construction, Inc. 2423C North Marine Boulevard Jacksonville, NC 28546	26879	٧	1	1	4	5%	\$2,036,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,038.800.00
Spectra Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 1215 Zebulon, NC 27597	45325	1	4	1	1	5%	\$2,050,268.00	\$2,215.00	\$2,052,483.00
ACH Constructors, LLC 4020-111 Stirrup Creek Dr. Durham, NC 27703	66035	1	4	1	1	5%	\$2,165,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,168,400.00
Progressive Contracting Co., Inc. 115 Chatham Street, Suite 301 Sanford, NC 27330	36100	1	4	1	1	5%	\$2,255,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,257,400.00

Alternate # 2: Roller type window shades in lieu of base bid window blinds

This is to certify that the bids tabulated herein were publicly opened and read on the 24th day of May 2018 in Room 2900, 2nd Floor of the Wake County Justice Center, 301 S. McDowell St., Raleigh, NC, and that all said bids were accompanied by certified checks or bidder's bond except as otherwise noted.

Mark Forestieri

Director, Facilities Design & Construction